Company Profile of Hong Kong Fashion Week Participating in HKFW- JULY., 2010(05-08 July., 10)

AS ON 11.06.10

Name of the Company | Name of Contact Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail Product Boot | Manne | Bo
Person h quine/ | oth
Size | Nos. Ty
pe
M/s Aditya Clothing Mr. Dinesh Jain | 09820026590 | 022- adityaoverseas@sify.com Mens shirt, 1 M/F G
Pvt. Ltd., 353-A/2, Mr. Pritesh Jain |, 66627083 ladies blouses,
Shah & Nahar Indl. 09967844444 children
Estate, 022- garments
Lower Parel, S.J. 66627082,
Marg, Mumbai-13 40048196
M/s Ahuja Overseas | Mr. Ashish Ahuja | 09829013002 | 0141- ahuja@ahujajaipur.com; Wovan, knitted | 1
B-8-A, Malviya 0141- 2753396 | ahujal3000@hotmail.com ladies blouse,
Industrial Areas, 4199000 dress, skirts,
Jaipur-302017 trousers,
M/s Ahujas Web Pvt. | Mr. Anil Ahuja 9811195013 | 28758096 | Tailorindial3@gmail.com;info | | adies & 2
Ltd., 6/47, W.E.A, 41450168 @ahujaweb.com children
Karol Bagh, 41450213 Readymade
New Delhi-110005 Garments-
Dresses,
Tunics, Tops,
Casual & Semi
formal wear
M/s Ahujasons Shawl | Mr. Puneet 9811108084 | 28757149 | info@ahujasons.com Wool/Silk 3 F G
Wale (P) Ltd., 6/44, Ahuja 42499000 42499099 Shawls,
W.E.A. Karol Bagh, Scarves,
New Delhi-110005 Mufflers
M/s Akar Overseas, Mr. Nawal 09414053856 | 0141- akar@satyam.net.in Knitted/Woven, 1 F
D-26-A, Akar Marg, | Kishore Akar & | 09829213788 | 2200174 akar@mailinfinity.comin | Dresses, Blouses,
Banipark, Jaipur Mr. Neerav Akar | 0141- fo@akaroverseas.com ;L%”rfsri’a?ilggs’
5101277, ’ ’

2333134

Girls, Children




6 | M/s Allin fashion Mr. Ashish Bajaj | 9212474740, ashish@vizor.in Womens Wear,
28/76, West Patel, Mr. Sanjay Batra | 9212474750 sales@allinfashions.in Accessories,
New Delhi 23642766, 99 Kurtis

7 M/s Amod Exports, Mr. Amod Kumar | 9820022908 | 022- amod@airtelmail.in
163-164, New Agrawal 022- 42113001
Satguru Nanik Indl. 26854600,

Estate, W.E., 42113000
Highway, Goregaon

(East),

Mumbai-400063

8 | M/s Apex Mr. Amit Gupta 9313372156 | 0120- Ape_xport@rediffmail.com Scarf, Stole &
International, C-45, 0120- 4321859 Shawl
1% Floor, Sector-20, 4260857
Noida, UP

9 | M/s Aryavart Mr. Vivek 09829212753 | 0141- aryavarts@dataone.in Cotton
G-87, EPEP 0141- 2771627 garments ladies
Sitapura, 2771186 vivek-753@hotmail.com | and kids wear
Jaipur-302022

10 | M/s Avid Apparel Mr. K. K. 09811013277 | 0120- kaykay@avidapparels.c | Ladies Dress,
Industries, Thomas 0120- 4333360 om; Ladies Top,
K-47, Sector-XI, 4742200- Varghese@avidapparel | Ladies Pant, T-
Noida-201301, U.P. 2299 s.com Shirt, Kids Wear

11 | M/s Bright Star, Mr. Sanjeev 9810017487 | 26814523 | kshawl@vsnl.com Shawls,

E-193, Greater Sawhney 46592131, Scarves, Wool,
Kailash, Part-Il, New 46592132 Silk, Silk wool
Delhi-48 Blended, Bed

Cover




12 | M/s Chanda Mr. Surendra 09821012658 | 022- Chanda_intl_2004@sify.com | Knitted and
International Bajaj 022- 28824522 | chandaintl@gmail.com Woven
4/43, Kapadia 28882607, Garments for
Chambers, 28818787 Girls, Women
51 Devji Ratansey with prints and
Marg, embroidery
Mumbai-400009

13 | M/s Choudhary M. Khemchand 9324522195 | 022- info@chgarments.com | Knits and
Garments, Plot No. | Jethani 9892925662 | 26733636 woven, tops and
B-15, Veera Desai Mr. Shakir Patel | 022- shakir@chgarments.co | dresses, skirts
Link Road, Andheri 40643344 m
West, Near Monginis
Cake factory,
Mumbai-400053

14 | M/s Cotfab (Overseas), | Mr. Rafeek Khan 09351155110 | 141- Rfeek@sancharnet.in High fashion
E-5A, Kanti Chandra Mr. Jakir Husain 09829010951 | 2330632 ladies readymade
Road, Bani Park, 141-2280786 cotfabindia@yahoo.co.in garments
Jaipur-302006 2332072,

2330632

15 | M/s Daksh Mr. Sanjay 09828031315 | 0141- daksh@dakshinternatio | Tshirts, Kurties,
International, Sukheeja 09461624129 | 3049081 nal.com Kafans,Skirts
10-971, Malviya Mr. K. K. 0141- daksh _daksh@sify.com | and all ladies
Nagar, Sukheeja 3232481, wear
Jaipur-302017 3049081

16 | M/s DKK Exports, Mr. Dilip K. 9820036124 | 022- dkk@bom?7.vsnl.net.in Woven Mens,
43, Zaver Mansion, Kapadia 022- 24706164 Boys & Ladies
5" Floor, Chowpatty 24702821,
Seaface, 24706812

Mumbai-400007




17 | M/s Dynamic Mr. Hardeep 9810278889 | 0124- hardeep@dynamicdesi | T-shirts &
Designs Inc., Singh Sachdeva | 0124- 4038807 gns.in Dresses,Tops
Plot No. 417, Sector- 4038888 dynamic@dynamicdesi | Skirts, Tunics &
37, Pace City-ll, gns.in Sweaters
Khandsa, Gurgaon, dd81l@airtelmail.in
Haryana-1222001

18 | M/s Elite Mr. Anil Kumar 9811030926 | 0120- Accounts.elite@buying- | Knitted &
International, Agarwal 0120- 2404116 agents.com Woven-Ladies &
A-127, Sector-63, 2404113 Gents
Noida-201301

19 | M/s Fancy Images Mr. Rakesh 981001900 26812394 | fancyimages@airtelmail.in Ladies —
D-48, Okhla Sadh 9810101900 sadhana@fancyimages.com; | \Woven & Knits
Industrial Area, Mr. Chamkesh 26812390,
Phase-1, Sadh 91, 92, 93
New Delhi-110020

20 | M/s Fashionite Impex Mr. Ramnik 9811025370 25145636, | fashionite@fashionite.com Ladies
(Pvt.) Ltd., Chawla 25498271, 28116303 readymade
S-2, Ajay Enclave, 28116268 garments-Tops,
New Delhi-110018 28116301, 2 dresses, skirts,

trousers, woolen
shawls

21 | M/s Goyal Arts, Mr. M. S. Goyal |9001897351 | 0141- goyalarts@qoyalarts.com m | | adies Blouses,
J-52, Garment Zone, 0141- 2770634 | arketing@qoyalarts.com Dresses, ‘Tops
Sitapura Industrial 2770631,
Area, Jaipur-302022 2771232

22 | M/s Goyal Fashions 0141- 0141- mail@goyalfashions.net
Pvt. Ltd., 2223059-62 | 2222192

Goyal House, 24,
Ajmer road,
Jaipur-302006




23 | M/s H C M Exports, Mr. Jayant 09415336107 hcmexports@gmail.co | Woven Scarves
204, Marshal House, | Malhotra 0542- m;jaymalhotra@sify.co | & Stoles
33/1, N.S. Road, 2370252, m
Kolkata-700001 2371521
24 | M/s Hindustan Apparel | Mr. Shashank S. 09820036288 | 022- network@hindapp.com; Wovens Tops
Industries, Mehta 09820185553 | 40313162 shashank@hindapp.com | and Bottoms
Unit#4, Brady Gladys Mrs. Prajakta C. 022-40313131
Plaza, 1/447, Senapati | Alate 40313132
Bapat Marg, Lower 40313157
Parel, Mumbai-400013
25 | M/s Horizon Artex Mr. Atul Chopra | 9810878020 | 0124- Just4u@airtelmail.in Mix Media F
Inc., 18, Avenue 0124- 4001657 Designer’s
Amaltas, Westend 4001656 Collection for
Greens, Rajokri, New Ladeis
Delhi-110038, KTD/WVN, Ideal
for Boutiques &
Fashion Houses
26 | M/s Indkraft Exports, | Mr. Samir Jain 09536202020 info@indkraft.com 9 peg
Bombay Bazar, board
Meerut-250001 with
hooks
27 | M/s Kack India Brig K Mago 981044554, | 40527299 | Kack doc@hotmail.com Stone Washed
A-255, Okhla Indl. Mr. Kapil Mago 9810044941 knitted ladies T-
Area, Phase-1, New 40527266, Shirts, Stone
Delhi-20 40527228 Washed Woven
ladies dresses,
blouses & skirts
28 | M/s Kapsons Mr. P. K. 9810090177 | 28117490, | kapsons@airtelmail.in Garments
Worldwide, Bharadwaj 28116392, 41845160 | info@kapsons.net
C-74A, Mayapuri 28116396

Phase-2,
New Delhi-110064




29 | M/s Karma’s Mr.Sharad 09811077442 | 25833239 | senorexports@hotmail. | Dresses, Tops,
Opp. Jain Temple, Dhingra 25833237, com; Skirts, Pants,
Badi Basti, 25833238 info@senorexports.com | Kids Wear
Pushkar-305022, karmas@live.in ;

Rajasthan

30 | M/s Kokeva Designs | Mr. Naveen 9811076967 | 27923400 | Kokeva designs@yaho | Ladies Woven
Pvt. Ltd., Duggal 9811042059 0.com Garments-
T-5/230, Mangolpuri | Mr. Sanjay 27917100, Kokeva@bol.net.in Blouse, Skirt,
Indl. Area, Phase-1, | Duggal 27917200, Dress &

New Delhi-110083 27917300 Ensemble

31 | M/s Komal Texfab Mr. Rajesh S 09727233300 | 079- rajesh@komaltexfab.com Knitted, High
Private Limited, Bagarecha 09687689969 | 39834053 | abhinav@komaltexfab.com Fashion Apparels
S.No. 167-168, Opp. Mr. Abhinav 079-39834000-

Ranipur Patia, Narol Mammya 99
Sarkhej Road,
Ahmedabad-382405

32 | M/s Le Apparells Mr. Siddharth 9810347199 siddharth@trndsetters.co | Tops, Dresses,
Plot NO. 11, Sector-7, Sekhri 43791200 m Bottoms, Skirts
I.M.T., Manesar,

Gurgaon

33 | M/s MA'AM Arts, Mr. Rajiv Dewan, | 09829252052 | 0141- rakesh@maamarts.com Cotton Knitted-T-
G 1-151, Sitapura Mr. Rakesh 09829052052 | 2770378 maamarts@dil.in; shirts and Woven
Industrial Area, Dewan 0141- 2771025 boss@maamarts.com Ladies Garments
Jaipur-302022 2770135

34 | M/s Mangalam Mr. Arvind 09839089049 | 0542- Mangalam_oe@rediffmail.com | Hi Fashion
Overseas Exports, Gupta, 0542- 2507140 Scarves, Stoles
S 19/54, Varuna 2503065 & shawils etc.

Bridge, Varanasi-
221002,




35 | M/s Manglam Fashion | Mr. Jay Gupta 09928008021, ajay@manglamfashions.c | Blouse, Top,
H-5, RICCO Industrial 23 om Skirts,Cotton
Area, New Sanganer 0141-4034202 Scarfs, Bags
Road, Mansarover,

Jaipur-302020

36 | M/s Maurya Exim, Mr. Mehul Shah | 9821043155 | 022- Mauryaexim_ris@midc.in2cabl | Mens Shirts &
405-406, Padmavati 022- 29674613 | &net Ladies Blouse
Complex, New Link 29674535
Road,

Dahanukarwadi,
Kandivali (West),
Mumbai-400067

37 | M/s Nafees Fashionz Ms. Maria Hussain | 09967678651 | 022- nafees@meisters.com Men'’s Golf
G-2/G-4, Sea Beach 022-26403119 | 26420509 Polo’s, Tees,
View, Kadeshwari 26439663 Shirts, Shorts,
Road, Bandra (West), Ladies Tops,
Mumbai-400050 Blouses, Tees

38 | M/s Nalini Originals Mr. Siddharth 9810066692 | 0120- siddharth@nalinioriginals.com | Shawl & Scarfs
Shop No. 7, Defence | Sharma 0120- 4272941
Colony, Flyover 4282511,

Market, New Delhi- 4282515
110024

39 | M/s Novelty Mr. Mohammed | 09829063091 | 0141- mdshafi@noveltygarme | T-Shirts,
Garments, Shafi 0141- 2670083, nts.com Dresses, Skirts
Behind Golimar 2671911, 2670084 & Blouses
Garden, Amer Road, 2671912,267
Jaipur 1970

40 | M/s OCEAN-de- Ms. Charu 9999090888 | 29992010 | Khatiwala.charu@gmail | Ladies Wears
FASHION, Khatiwala 29992010 .Com
TA-61/4, ond Floor, charu@oceandefashion.com
Okhla Road,

Tughalakabad

Extention, N. D.-19




41 | M/s Parsons Overseas | Mr. Paresh Motiani | 09987035696 | 022- parsons@vsnl.com Ladies Western
213/214, Kalyandas 022- 24226129 | 24372157 Woven & Knitted
Udyog Bhavan, Near 24226471 Garments
Century Bazar,

Prabhadeuvi,
Mumbai-400025

42 | M/s Patterns India Mr. Vivek 09829067777 | 0141- patterns@datainfosys.net Woven
B-9, Sudarshan Pura | Khandelwal 0141- 2214931 ojalexim_jpl@sancharnet.in Garments,
Indl. Area, Jaipur 2213148 Ladies &

Childrens
garments

43 | M/s Payal Mr. Badal Mittal | 9810038892 | 0124- Payal645@airtelmail.in Bags & Scarf
International Itd., Plot 0124- 4006119 | Paval@nde.vsnl.net.in
No. 645-46, Phase-5, 4001375, 76,

Vdyog Vihar, 77
Gurgaon, Haryana

44 | M/s Pier Impex Limited, | Mrs. Anshuman 9810156584 29535870 anshuman@amansatlantic.com | Tops, Dresses,
124, Anupam Garden, 9899107807 Skirts & 2 PC
Manekshaw Road, 29533101 Sets
New Delhi-110068 29534162

45 | M/s Preemier Mr. Shanmugam | 09843039392 | 0421- preemiergarments@gm | Sweat Shirts,
Garments, M 0421- 4332277 ail.com Joggers and
2/241, Kunnathir 4332299, premier@premierknits.c | Fashion Wear
Road, Virumandam 4299999 om for Children
Palayam (PO),

Bangovpalli, Tirupur

46 | M/s Priti Wears Mr. Abhinav 9810025597 | 0120- e-mail@pritiwears.com | Hi-Fashion
B-35 & 36, Sector-4, | Mehani 0120- 4733900 abhinav@pritigroups.co | ladies & children
Noida-201301, 4733900 m garments
Uttar Pradesh Woven &

Knitted




47 | M/s Quilt Inida, Mr. Khemraj 9810112526 | 25599837 | rawsitasa@rawsitasa.in; Scarves Bages
12/8, Doctor’s Lane, | Dewangan 25551846 rawsitasa@vsnl.com;

Gole Market, N.D

48 | M/s R. K. Textiles, Mr. Rajiv 9829067809 | 0141- admin@rktextilesjaipur. | Knitted & Woven,
D-159-A, Ganga Agarwal 0141- 2205578, |com ?:cff:gfs’ BS";#tSSeS'
Path, _ 2205580, 81, | 79 rajiv@rktextilesjaipur.co Shorts, Ladies,
Bani Park, Jaipur- 82, 83 m Girls, Children,
302016 Infants

49 | M/s Ramjee Leathers | Mr. Ramjee 09444075410 | 044- rakjeeleathers@vsnl.net Outer wear,

& Supplies, Al4 & Yogasundaram 044- 23634948 leather &
15, Sidco Industrial 23634941-44 Textiles
Estate, Arumbakkam,

Chennai-600106

50 | M/s Remya Mr. Varghese 9810314860 | 0124- remya@remyafashions.com High Fashion
Fashions, Mathew 0124- 4365008 remyafashion@gmail.com Garments,
Plot No. 51, Sector-4, 4365000 Accessories,
IMT, Manesar, Hry. Handicrafts

51 | M/s RnR Mr. Mohit Jain 9811041255 | 0124- mohit@rnrinternational. | Ladies Beaded
International, 461, 0124- 4776677 net Tops & Skirts,
462 Udyog Vihar, 4776600, accounts@rnrinternatio | Kurties, Jackets,
Phase-Ill, Gurgaon 4776699 nal.net Scarves,

52 | M/s Sabnam Exports | Mr. Rajesh 022- 022- sabnam@vsnl.com Ladies Blouse,
(P) Ltd., Plot No. A- Surana 30880202 30880203 Skirts, T-Shirts,
15/16, Central Cross Tank Top &
Road-B, MIDC, Pyjamas
Andheri (East),

Mumbai-400093

53 | M/s Sawhney Mr. A. S. 9811086071 | 0120- sb@sawbro.com Readymade
Brothers, A-18 & 21, | Sawhney 0120- 4600122, garments & all
Sector-6, Noida 4600100 4600133 kind of Textile

Complex, distt.
Gautam Budh Nagar-
201301, U.P

products like
scarves, bags,
stoles, shawls
etc.




54 | M/s Sawhney Export | Mrs. Kanwaljit 9811086021 | 0120- sehdel@gmail.com Scarves, Bags,
House, Manchanda 0120- 4327200 pareos,
A-9, Hosiery 4745100 Garments &
Complex, Phase-ll, Fashion
Noida, Di9stt. Accessories
Gautam Budh Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh

55 | M/s Seth Industries, | Mr. Rajesh Seth | 09814051140 | 0183- sethindustries@qgmail.c | Scarves, Stoles,
15, shastri Market, Mrs. Seth 09501088860 | 2541155 om Shawls, Mufflers
Amritsar, 0183- sethindustries@rediffm

2566011 ail.com

56 | M/s Silktex Exports, Mr. Siddharth 09820034019 | 022- silktex@vsnl.com;
58, Laxmi Bhavan, Bubna 022- 22814397 | accounts@silktexindia.c
‘D’ Road, Marine 22815451 om;
Drive, Mumbai 22810634

57 | M/s Sheraton Mr. Piyush 09821124846 | 022- sherton@vsnl.com Men’s Woven
Apparels, 022- 28895611 Shirts, Boy’s
201, Ashish Udyog 28886892, sets
Bhavan, Near 28886884
American Spring,
Ramchandra Lane
(Extn.), Malad
(West), umbai400064

58 | M/s Shree Dayal Mr. Sita Ram 9325510221, | 0141- shreedayalexpo@yaho | High Fashion
Exports, Sharma 9314634747 | 2624642 0.com Ladies
Raja Clnic’s Building, 0141- garments-
Near Dharma Kanta, 2720224, Blouses, Skirts,
Jhalana, Doongri, 3256403 Trousers,
M. G. Road, Jaipur

59 | M/s Skcon Mr. Nirmal 09829067778 | 0141- skcon@skconintl.com High Fashion
International, Nathany 0141- 2215989 info@skconintl.com; Ladies
“Skcon House”, Plot 2211831, skconinti@hotmail.com | Readymade




No. 24-25. Behind 2218027 Garments
Laxmi Dharam
Kaanta, Hawa Sarak,
22 Godown, Jaipur

60 | M/s Sujata Ms. Sujata R 09839035183 | 0512- srseth@gmail.com Ladies, Children
Enterprises Seth 0512- 2563341
3/253, Vishnupuri, 2563215,
Kanpur-208002 2563371

61 | M/s The Design Mr. Anubhav 9899562300 | 0120- design@designsangrah.com Scarves,
Sangrah, 22A, Lajpat | Sadh 0120- 4352620 | rahul@designsangrah.com Shawls, Top,
Nagar-1l, New Delhi- 4740900 Skirts, Dress
24

62 | M/s Traditions and Mr. Vineet 9811776600 Traditionsandmodernity | Dresses and
Modernity, Manchanda 9811776601 @hotmail.com Tops, Jackets
C-126, Ashok vihar
Phase-1, Delhi

63 | M/s Unique Mr. Mohammed | 09414049228 | 0141- mdaarif@sancharnet.in | Ladies
Garments Bazar, Ramzan 0141- 2670083, mds hafi@dataone.in Readymade
Behind Golimar 2671911, 2670084 Garments, T-
Garden, Amer Road, 2671912, shirts, Dresses,
Jaipur 2671970 Skirts & Blouses

64 | M/s United Impex Mr. P. H. 09820027915 | 022- bhansali@unitedimpex.net Blouses,
(India), 5A, Bhansali | Bhansali 09820291410 | 26731386 | Rhbhansali@eth.net Fabrics, Stoles
House, Off Veera Mr. C. B. 022- & Scarves
Desai Road, Andheri | Bhansali 26731774, 5,
(West), Mumbai- 7
400053

65 | M/s Vani Ethnics Mr. Onil Sadh 9811016720 | 0120- onil@vaniclothing.in Ladies Blouse,
G-6, Sector 40-41, 9971477331 | 4325067 info@vaniclothing.in Cloth bags,
Ecotech 1, Pareo

Greater Noida, Uttar
Pradesh




66 | M/s Vinayak Mr. Anil Kumar 9830080065 | 033- info@vinayak.biz Scarves,
International, 66, Chhaperia 033- 24769968 shawls, Badges
Sarat Bose Road, 24546238 & stoles
Calcutta-700025

67 | M/s Welkin Apex, Mr. Shree 9935040000 | 0542- welkin@vsnl.com Scarves, Stoles
5, Mahavir Vihar, Agrawal 0542- 2362220, and Shawls
Rathyatra, 2363800, 2226800
Varanasi-221010 2362288

68 | M/s XLNC Fashions, Mr. Ritesh Sadh 9810028696 0120- xInc@xIncfashions.net Shawils, Scarf,
B-6, Sector-9, 0120-2534605 | 2534606 Stoles, Kurti &

Noida-201301

2444607-608

Beach ware Pario




